1. The /483S first fix sleeve has a specially designed finned top to fix it into various
surfaces.
2. Bore clearance hole, see dimensions below.
3. Push in /483S sleeve into the mounting surface. Apply a bead of silicon if a water
tight seal is required.
4. Wire the luminaire to a specified driver.
NOTE: Connections in wet environments. Make IP68 connection to stop water
travelling up the cables into the fittings! Refer to IP connection sheet for

LD153
In-Ground LED Uplighter
LED surfaced mounted luminaires are class III for Safety Extra Low Voltage DC supply. The product should only be used with a supplied or LightGraphix approved 350mA,
500mA or 700mA constant current driver.
Suitable for mounting on normally flammable surfaces.
SPECIFICATION
Lamp: E3 or F1 LED Engine.
This fitting is IP67.
Lumen Maintenance: L90B5 at 90,000hrs.
LD153 - E3
Product & LED Output
Code
Power
Output Max Ambient Energy
Class
LD153-E3-350 350mA 5W
-20°C to 50°C
D
LD153-E3-500 500mA 7W E
LD153-E3-700 700mA 10W E
LD153 - F1
Product & LED Output
Code
Power
Output Max Ambient Energy
Class
LD153-F1-350 350mA 3.5W
-20°C to 50°C GLD153-F1-500 500mA 5W
LD153-F1-700 700mA 7W
Install sheet - Page 1
* 700mA Power Output only to be used with Concrete Can 441-N installed
in concrete.
* 700mA Power Output only to be used with Concrete Can 441-N installed